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AJ Offspring Oilfield Services Ltd.

5009 - 47th Street

Llyodminster, AB

T9V 0E8

Politeski Strilchuk Milen Jeffrey Kerr jkerr@bordercitylaw.com (306) 359-0785

Baker Hughes Canada Company

Livingston Place West 

Suite 1000, 250 - 2nd Street SW

Calgary, AB 

T2P 0C1

Davis LLP Kenneth Reh/Laura Easton leaston@davis.ca (403) 698-8753

Baker Hughes Canada Company

374 - 3rd Avenue South

Saskatoon, SK

S7K 1M5

McKercher LLP Paul Clemons p.clemens@mckercher.ca (306) 664-1329

CAL-GAS Inc.

P.O Box 1680

Lloydminster, SK

S9V 1K6

Robertson Moskal Sarsons (780) 875-9485 (780) 875-7671

Canada Revenue Agency

Prairies Regional Collection Centre 

PO BOX 557, Suite 260 - 1783 Hamilton ST. 

Regina, SK

S4P 3A3

Joan Selinger (306) 757-1412

Canadian Natural Resources

Banker Hall East Tower

Suite 2500, 855 - 2nd Street SW

Calgary, AB

T2P 4J8

Corporate Counsel Jelena Molnar jelena.molnar@cnrl.com (403) 716-6202

Cru Well Servicing Ltd.

701 Broadway Ave.

Saskatoon, SK

S7N 1B3

McDougall Gauley LLP C. Frith cfrith@mcdougallgauley.com (306) 653-1212

Dave Wilson

1400, 2500 Victoria Avenue

Regina, SK

S4P 3X2

Kanuka Thuringer LLP Paul Harasen pharasen@ktllp.ca

Devon Canada Corporation

Suite 2000, 400 - 3rd Avenue SW

Calgary, AB

T2P 4H2

(403) 515-5724

KNC Holdings Inc.

Suite 600, 105 - 21st Street East

Saskatoon, SK

S7K 0B3

Robertson Stromberg LLP Bill Preston b.preston@rslaw.com (306) 933-1388

Lightstream Resources Ltd. Corporate Counsel Cam Chiasson cchiasson@lightstreamres.com (403) 775-0739

National Bank of Canada

3700, 400 - Third Avenue SW

Calary, AB T2P 4H2

Norton Rose Fullbright LLP Howard Gorman howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com (403) 267-8144

Rounded Energy Services Ltd.

P.O. Box 1680

Llyodminster, SK

S9V 1K6

Robertson Moskal Sarsons (780) 875-9485 (780) 875-7671

Saskatchewan Ministry of The Economy

Petroleum Development Branch

 200 - 201 Scarth Street

Regina, SK

S4P 2H9

Tom Coleridge tom.coleridge@gov.sk.ca

Trican Partnership

Livingston Place West

Suite 1000, 250 - 2nd Street SW

Calgary, AB

T2P 0C1

Davis LLP Brian Davison bdavison@davis.ca 403-296-4470

Triple Duece Trucking Ltd.

Box 146

Macklin, SK

S0L 2C0

Keith Kohlman khillside2@gmail.com (306) 753-2974

Saskatchewan Workers' Compensation Board

200, 1881 Scrath Street

Regina, SK

S4P 4L1

Wayne Dale (306) 787-9712

Crescent Point Resources Partnership

1600, 421 - 7th Avenue SW

Calgary, AB

T2P 4K9

Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP Patrick Burgess Patrick.Burgess@gowlings.com (403) 298-1980

Northern Blizzard Resources Inc.

2500, 450 - 1st Street SW

Calgary, AB

T2P 5H1

Osler Hoskin & Harcourt LLP Rob Desbarats Rdesbarats@osler.com (403) 260-7015
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Norbert O's Pressure Truck Services Ltd.

Suite 600, 105 - 21st Street East

Saskatoon, SK

S7K 0B3

Robertson Stromberg LLP Jared Epp j.epp@rslaw.com

Border Tank Rentals Ltd.

1500, 1881 Scrath Street

Regina, SK

S4P 4K9

McDougall Gauley LLP Barry Bridges bbridges@mcdougallgauley.com

Boulder Oil Inc.

2264 Lorne Street

Regina, SK

S4P 2M7

Harold Rotstein hrotstien@accesscomm.ca 

Red River Resources Ltd.

2050 Cross Place

Regina, SK

S4P 4V7

Darrell Shire redriver@sasktel.net

Information Services Corporation - Land Titles Registry

300, 10 Research Drive

Regina, SK

S4S 7J7

Deborah Pacholka deb.pacholka@isc.ca (306) 787-0451

Saskatchewan Revenue and Financial Services 

Suite 601, 1919 Saskatchewan Drive

Regina, SK

S4P 4H2

(306) 787-9712

BMO Bank of Montreal

600, 2103 - 11th Avenue

Regina, SK

S4P 3Z8

Miller Thomson LLP (306) 347-8350

RM of Enniskillen, No. 3

Box 179

Oxbow, SK

S0C 2B0

rm3@sasktel.net (306) 483-2277

RM of Progress, No. 351

Box 460

Luseland, SK

S0L 2A0

rm351@sasktel.net (306) 372-4322


